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wpm@ fo The Houston Club

With over 120 years of history, The Houston Club invites you to begin your story on our 49th floor. Savor a premier dining
experience from our award-winning chef. Experience your first dance against a breathtaking backdrop of the sparkling lights
of Houston. You'll feel on top of the world!

- Private club exclusivity with pristine, newly renovated setting for up to 160 guests for a seated reception
or 250 guests for a cocktail party

Club culinary team creating delicious and contemporary cuisine

Breathtaking views of the city

Expert planning assistance

910 LOUISIANA STREET, 49TH FLOOR | HOUSTON, TX 77002
713.225.3257 | WWW.HOUSTONCLUB.COM
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REHEARSAL DINNER PACKAGE
Enjoy a formal sit-down meal, slideshow and toasts with loved

ones with our Rehearsal Dinner Package.
- Two course plated dinner to be picked from plated dinner options

PLATED WEDDING PACKAGE
Enjoy a formal sit-down meal with friends, family and loved ones

with our Plated Wedding Package.
« Three Passed Hors D’oeuvres

- Selection of up to two Dinner Entrées
« Cake cutting service

« Dance floor

HORS D’OEUVRE WEDDING PACKAGE
Mix and mingle with guests and loved ones as you enjoy
interactive stations, passed and displayed hors d’oeuvres and

more with Hors D’oeuvre Wedding Package.
« Four Passed Hors D’'oeuvres

- Fruit display, grilled Mediterranean vegetables
- Artisan cheese display

« Selection of one Action Station

« Cake cutting service

« Dance floor

BUFFET WEDDING PACKAGE
Offer your wedding guests the option to choose featuring our
delectable Dinner Buffet Options.
- Choice of 2 or 3 entrée buffet with one soup, one salad, and two
accompaniments

« Cake cutting service

« Dance floor

SAMPLE MENU

PLATED WEDDING PACKAGE
Passed Hors D’oeuvres
« Veal and Pancetta Meatballs
with Green Peppercorn Demi Glaze
« Guajillo Chicken and Plantain Skewer
with Roasted Tomatillo Salsa

- Ahi Tuna Poke with Plantain Chip and Microgreens

Starter
- Center Field Salad with Baby Greens, Dried Cranberries, Candied
Pecans, Feta and Balsamic Vinaigrette

ENHANCEMENTS INCLUDED IN ALL PACKAGES
The Houston Club provides you with an amazing location and a
beautiful backdrop for your event. We also include the following
items to make your planning process as easy and stress-free and
possible
- Floor length table cloths, napkins & chair covers in your choice of
colors from House of Hough

« Dessert choice between wedding cake by Who Made the Cake!
or macaron tower by Macaron by Patisse

« Four hour reception time
- Four votive candles on each table

- Non-alcoholic beverage service to include assorted sodas, iced
tea, regular & decaf coffee

« Complimentary parking

UPGRADES

Additional charge applies for the following items.
« Premium Bar Packages

- Passed Hors d’oeuvres

- Specialty Action Stations

« Champagne Toast

- Signature His & Hers Cocktails
« Additional Time

- Late Night Bites

« Ceremony

Entrées
- Filet of Beef Tenderloin with Horseradish Whipped Potatoes and a
Cognac Morel Sauce

- Roast Breast of Chicken with Goat Cheese, Basil, Risotto Cake
and White Truffle Vinaigrette

- Sautéed Red Snapper with Blue Crab and Pea Israeli Couscous
and Tarragon Buerre Blanc

910 LOUISIANA STREET, 49TH FLOOR | HOUSTON, TX 77002
713.225.3257 | WWW.HOUSTONCLUB.COM






Allen's Landing
Baker Board Room
Bayou Room
Magnolia Room
Saddle Room
Bush |
Bush I
Bush Il
Bush IV
Bush II, Il
Bush I, IV

Bush I, 11, 11, IV

SQUARE
FEET

1,500
620
195

1,400
234
580
470
665

1,590
1135

2,255

3,305

ROUNDS
(0] [0)

30

30

40

100

80

140

210

RECEPTION

30

30

40

120

90

150

300

CRESCENTS
OF 8

24

24

32

80

64

120

152

BOARD
ROOM

00

16

00

10

14

12

16

26

HOLLOW
SQUARE

14

12

16

38

26

U-SHAPED

13

19

46

32

THEATER

64

48

74

176

126

250

415
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THE HOUSTON
CLUB -Est.1894 -

A Member of 1) Corp Family

910 LOUISIANA STREET, 49TH FLOOR | HOUSTON, TX 77002
713.225.3257 | WWW.HOUSTONCLUB.COM

SEE CLUB FOR DETAILS C. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED




